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1330nm SM SFP+ H_BRAOA-SEP+D
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No. H-BR40A-SFP+D H-BR40A-SFP+U
1 J—
1330nm 1270nm
2 [nm] 1320 1340 1260 1280
3 [nm] 1260 1280 1320 1340
4 [Gbps] 10.3125+ 100ppm
5 [dBm] +1.2 +6.2
6 ( -257 +143 ps/nm) [dBm] -19.6 -8.0
7 — SMF
8 — LC
9 — 1
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RoHS

10.

(2011/65/EV)
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